10.6 ± 0.2
(.417 ± .008)
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
12.7 ± 0.4
(.500 ± .016)
10.1

S COMPLIA
NT
 How To Order
SM51384  E  L
Model
Tape & Reel Packaging
Termination
 L = RoHS compliant
6
5
4
1
Pri Sec
3
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe: Tel: +41-41 768 5555 • Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
Packaging Specifi cations
 SM51384L - High Voltage Isolation Power Transformer
 Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
10/12
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
QUANTITY: 350 PCS. PER REEL
9.10 ± 0.10
(.358 ± .004)
20.00 ± 0.10
(.787 ± .004)
8.90
(.350)
13.30 ± 0.10
(.524 ± .004)
2.00 ± 0.10
(.079 ± .004)
4.00 ± 0.10
(.157 ± .004)
1.50 +0.25/-0.0
(.059 +.010/-.000)
DIA.
1.50 +0.10/-0.0
(.059 +.004/-.000)
DIA.
SM
51
38
4L
YY
W
W
330
(12.992)
DIA.
DIA.
24.5
(.965)
100
(3.937)
0.4 ± 0.05
(.016 ± .002)
1.75 ± 0.10
(.069 ± .004)
24.00 ± 0.30
(.945 ± .012)
11.50 ± 0.10
(.453 ± .004)
5 °
3.20
(.126)